NOTES
1. Facilities Management has requested a contingency of 10%, $176,500.00 + $17,650.00 (contingency) = $194,150.00.

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
UTILITY TUNNEL EXHAUST FAN REPLACEMENT 26-017-FM
BID TABULATION

17
6

LynsieP
Text Box
176,500.00

LynsieP
Text Box
One Hundred Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and no/100

LynsieP
Text Box
ALTERNATE 1
Tie operation of all new exhaust fans into existing Johnson Controls Metasys building automation system. Provide graphics, points, and sequences as shown on the drawings. (IN CONDUIT) - $325,000.00
OR